
 DAY    DATE EVENT VENUE TIME

Monday 7th January Winter Stableford All day

Monday 21st January Winter Stableford All day

Monday 4th February Winter Stableford All day

Monday 18th February Texas Scramble Shotgun 9.30am

Monday 4th March Winter Stableford All day

Tuesday 26th March Match v Shifnal Away 1130am

Monday 1st April Parton Jamieson Rd 1 of 6 All day

Thursday 4th April Match v BRIDGNORTH Home 10.00am 

Monday 8th April 18 Hole Stableford (1) All day

Monday 15th April Parton - Jamieson Rd 2 All day

Thursday 18th April Match v Ladies Albert Trophy Home 9.30am

Monday 22nd April Bank Holiday All day

Monday 29th April Smithies/ Richards Plate All day

Tuesday 30th April Match v LLANYMYNECH Away 10.00am

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday All day

Thursday 9th May Match v THE STAFFORDSHIRE Home 10.00am

Monday 13th May Parton-Jamieson Rd 3 All day

Thursday 16th May Match v MARKET DRAYTON Away 10.30am 

Monday 20th May Parton Jamieson Rd 4 All day

Thursday 23rd May Match v SHREWSBURY Home 10.00am

Monday 27th May Bank Holiday All day

Monday 3rd June Parton-Jamieson Rd 5 All day

Thursday 6th June Seniors Open All day

Monday 10th June Parton - Jamieson Rd 6 All day

Monday 17th June 18 Hole Stableford (2)

Thursday 13th June Match v CHURCH STRETTON Home 10.00am

Thursday 20th June Match v MARKET DRAYTON Home 10.00am

Monday 24th June Medal / Don Woolford Cup All day

Monday 1st July Harry Welch Plate/ Medal All day

Wednesday 3rd July Match v OXLEY PARK Away 10.00am

Monday 8th July Rhoder's Little Mon (Stableford) All day

Thursday 11th July Match v THE STAFFORDSHIRE Away 9.20am

Tuesday 16th July Match v SHREWSBURY Away 12.00pm

Thursday 18th July Seniors Away Day - Henlle Park

Tuesday 23rd July TRI MATCH  WHARTON/LUDLOW Wharton 10.00am

Thursday 25th July Match v SHIFNAL Home 10.00am

Monday 29th July 18 Hole Stableford (3) All day

Thursday 1st August Match v LLANYMYNECH Home 10.00am

Monday 5th August Long Island Trophy Rnd 1 All day

Thursday 8th August Match v OXLEY PARK Home 10.00am

Wednesday 14th August SHROPSHIRE & HEREFORD u 14’s Home 10.00am

Monday 19th August Long Island Trophy Rnd 2 All day

Thursday 22nd August TRI MATCH LUDLOW/WHARTON Home 10.00am

Monday 26th August Bank Holiday All day

Wednesday    28th August Match v CHURCH STRETTON Away 9-30am

Monday 2nd September 18 Hole Stableford (4) All day

Thursday 5th September Match v BRIDGNORTH Away 10.00am

Monday 9th September Long Island Trophy Rnd 3 All day

Thursday 12th September Match v LILLESHALL Away 10.00am

Monday 23rd September 18 Hole Stableford (5) All day

Thursday 3rd October MIXED 4 B.B.B Home 9.30am

Monday 7th October 18 Hole Stableford (6) All day

Thursday 10th October Lilleshall Home 10.00am

Monday 14th October 18 Hole Stableford (7) All day

Thursday 17th October TRI MATCH  LUDLOW/WHARTON  Ludlow 10.00am

Monday 21st October Texas Scramble Shotgun 9-30am

Monday 28th October AGM/9 hole Medal Cards by 11.30

Monday 4th November Winter Stableford All day

Monday 18th November Winter Stableford All day

Monday 2nd December Winter Stableford All day

Thursday 5th December Christmas Lunch/9 Hole Medal Cards by 11.30

Monday 16th December Texas Scramble Shotgun 9.30am

Monday 30th December Winter Stableford All day
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